
50

50

50

36
.5

49 49

60

40

50

30

4030

44

35
35

40

60

85

50

48 50

30 40

85

135

84

84

100

84

77
.3

8

26.88 71.3

12
5.9

3

183.56

183.53

10
9.

98

10
9.

98

1.48

205.85

19
3.8

6

21
0

35

156.29

10
9.

43

34
.9

3

43.11

19
9.

05
43

.6
36

0.
2

233.5

10
0

82.91

21
4.1

5
22

7.3
1

22
8.

59

10
0

55
.2

8
21

.0
9

199.72

17
2.

01

100
359.45

34
4

231

101.39100

17
1.

98

17
2.

01

221.9

10
8

11
0.

61

23.30

145.40 15

18
6.9

1

60

73

100

70

20

50
.3

75

50

71.5

10
70

90

10
0

125

130.75

93
.2

6

225

39

118.36

72
.6

6

100

6

118.32

60
60 60

75
.5

31
4

23.82

90
.6

82

35
122

122

90
.6

10
2

100

49

R=18

9090
90

100

100

90

90

264.75

85
85

54
53

53

75
.5

2
75

.5
2

75
.5

2

140

226.4

85
.6

85
.6

75
75

75

229.4

233.7 140

2

218.70

122

122

90

80 R=2
0

95.03
R=20

70

104.95

90
.2

7
90

100.3471

100

100

49
R=2

0
35

82

10
2

90
.6

9090

30
.7

6
59

.1

84
20

53
40

3

842037012

N2902B24

N2902B22

N2902B15

N2901B28

N2902-CA

N
20

15
A

08
B

N2901B30

N2901B29

N2902B23

84
29

05
20

3

842053302

842053301

842037002

84
20

53
40

1

84
20

53
50

2

84
20

53
50

1

N
29

02
A

06

N
29

01
B

41

N2902A21

84
20

37
01

3

N
20

09
-0

1

N2015A06

N2015A05

N2015A04

N2015A03

N2015A02

N
20

15
A

08
A

N
20

15
A

07

N2015A01

84
29

05
10

1

N2902A22

Stacey Heights
First Addition

Denkmann’s
Addition

Murphy’s
1st Addition

Duck Creek
Plaza Second

Addition

Duck Creek Plaza
Third Addition, Replat
of Lot 4 of Duck Creek
Plaza Second Addition

Shoppes
at Duck Creek
First Addition

White Oaks Addition

Duck Creek
Plaza 1st
Addition

Foster
Heights

Addition
Carriage

Club
Condominiums

842037006--L

N2902-74N2902-16 N2902-70

N2902-71 N2902-72
N2902-73N2902-76

N2902-03
N2902-04N2902-05

N2902-06
N2902-11N2902-12

N2902-14
N2902-15

E LOCUST ST

K
IM

B
ER

LY
 R

D
E 

K
IM

B
ER

LY
 R

D

MIDDLE RD

E 
K

IM
B

ER
LY

 R
D

K
IM

B
ER

LY R
D

MIDDLE RD

EA
ST

M
ER

E 
D

R

B
R

O
A

D
LA

W
N

 A
VE K

IM
B

ER
LY R

D

E K
IM

B
ER

LY R
D

E LOCUST ST

E LOCUST ST

E 
K

IM
B

ER
LY

 R
D K

IM
B

ER
LY R

D

E LOCUST ST

SH
A

D
Y 

LN

1820

1813

1817

5

3117

1811

4100

1821

1

7

1789

1503

10

3327

3215

3215

2

830

4100

1817

9

1827

3215

842

4

840

3215
3215

32153215

3215
3215

3215

3000

3215

1975

838

3

3215

6

34253215

3215

3215

3215
3215
3215

32153215

DD
aa

vv ee
nn

pp
oo

rr tt

BB
ee

tt tt
ee

nn
dd

oo
rr ff

4

14

13

12

9

10

1

Outlot
A

2

1

1

2

3

1

2

11

1

22

21 3

7
6

1

2

3

4

5

12

11

10

9

8

6

5

3

1

2

January 2012

TownshipTownshipDavenportDavenport

Map information valid as of 

County Boundary

Subdivision Boundary

Parcel Boundary

Block Boundary

Lot Lines

Parcel Point

Right of Way

Section Line

Quarter

Quarter Quarter

Railroad

Major Rivers

100 0 100 20050

Feet

Lot Dimension107.65

Parcel PIN940860018

Subdivision NameAddition

Parcel Point PIN940850019

Right of Way Dimension40

Parcel Dimension175.00

1 inch = 100 feet

Address Number912

Lot Number16

Block Number2

These maps are for illustration purposes only and may not be suitable for specific decision making.   Scott County 
provides these maps for your personal use "as is".  These plat maps are not to be 
misconstrued as a survey or to be used as a survey, used for property boundary description, 
conveyance, or determination of legal title. Any use as such is strictly prohibited.  If survey or deed
information is needed, please see the Scott County Recorder and/or Auditor’s Offices.

This information is prepared as an ongoing commitment to the public to provide quality and up-to-date 
information. While the Scott County GIS staff believes the data to be current and accurate, 
Scott County assumes no liability for any incorrect or incomplete information or data. The user of 
this information and data assumes all risk associated with such use.
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